CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Non-Profit

WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation

WW Home Occupation

WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation

WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation

WW Home Occupation
WW Home Occupation
WW Gen Business

WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business

UBI #

601423170
604068498
604256975

604796442

604803346
604805762
604806956
604807610
604805780
603568068
604793166
604806985
604815936
602673134
604816519
604808679

603595333
604808492
604820838

604820841
604814696
604003643

603497351
604648324
604672304
604811337
602565977
602565977
602799154
604805029
604213927
604814782
604510277
604772211
604422048

BUSINESS LICENSES

OCTOBER 2021

NAME

ARTWALLA
RIGHTLY CREATIVE
FAT ROLLS

BETTER ME THEN YOU CONSTRUC-
TION LLC

CREATIONS BY CUJI

BARNIE BLEU

PERFECT ILLUMINATIONS
SQUEAKY CLEAN BINS

AMERICA 1 TRANSPORTATION LLC
JUDICIAL EXPRESS DELIVERY LLC
SWEAT TO SMILE FITNESS LLC
HALO GARDEN DESIGN

THE OTTINGER LAW FIRM
KONTOS AG

COLE DESIGN

RICHARDSON EXCAVATION

AFROSE FATIMA AHMED
GREEN VALLEY JUNK REMOVAL
DULY NOTED SIGNATURES LLC

WARRIOR VALLEY CONSTRUCTION
LLC

REVERIE + ROVE RETREATS
STEVEN DETTWILER

WALLA WALLA MONTESSORI
SCHOOL

RRH RENTALS LLC

GALA VACATIONS, LLC

UPBID

EASTSIDE MINI STORAGE
EASTGATE CAR WASH

SWBC MORTGAGE CORPORATION
ECK AGENCY

SWITCHBACK WELLNESS, LLC
ELIZABETH WEIMER, LMT, CLT
ADVOGLOBAL

KINGLET

HAIRSTYLIST

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION LOCATION
Art related non-profit WALLA WALLA
Personal assistant; writer WALLA WALLA
Food vendor WALLA WALLA
Contractor, Construction. WALLA WALLA
Jewelry Making, Beauty Supplies, Alter-

native Medicine. WALLA WALLA
Online clothing sales WALLA WALLA
Artwork & Handicraft. WALLA WALLA
Cleaning Service. WALLA WALLA
Transportation services WALLA WALLA
Legal services WALLA WALLA
Fitness Training. WALLA WALLA
Landscape Design. WALLA WALLA
Customer service WALLA WALLA
Farming. WALLA WALLA
Graphic Design. WALLA WALLA
Excavating - Construction. WALLA WALLA
Freelance Writer, Event Planner, Teach-

er. WALLA WALLA
Garbage Hauling. WALLA WALLA
Notary services WALLA WALLA
General construction contractor WALLA WALLA
Travel services WALLA WALLA
Short term rental WALLA WALLA
Customer service WALLA WALLA
Short term rental WALLA WALLA
Real Estate Management. WALLA WALLA
Online sales WALLA WALLA
Mini Storage. WALLA WALLA
Auto - Car Wash. WALLA WALLA
Financial services WALLA WALLA
Insurance Agent. WALLA WALLA
Behavioral Health. WALLA WALLA
Massage Therapist. WALLA WALLA
Marketing & software consultant WALLA WALLA
Restaurant. WALLA WALLA
Cosmetology. WALLA WALLA

WORKPLAY



City

of

Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Business

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

UBI #

604779075
604546565
604817357
604818630
604795324
604815342

604815890
604419374
601754126

602373877
604692274
604711592
604198111
601628401
604703855
604784745

603128382
600549510

602409517
603299562
603020839

603251864
604803605
604575106
602136744
604737536

601623691
604741381
604355935
604798012
604785504

603246342

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

OCTOBER 2021

NAME

EASTGATE LAUNDRY CORNER
ALLEN'S AEBLESKIVER

BENS CUSTOM GUTTERS LLC
WALLA WALLA SEALCOATING
CREDO MOBILE

MENDOZA TRANSPORT LLC

WEST-PAK EQUIPMENT CORP. DBA

WEST-PAK EQUIP CORP ID
ICON ROOFING LLC
ADEN MASONRY, INC.

STRAIGHT LINE CONCRETE SAWING

AND DRILLING, INC.

G&G QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC

PREVISION PLUMBING, LLC
COX INSTALL

J. R. SWIGART COMPANY, INC.
LONE PINE RENOVATIONS LLC
KING GRANITE, LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLU-
TIONS OF CALIFORNIA, LLC

IRIS WINDOW COVERINGS N.W., INC.
FOWLER GENERAL CONSTRUCTION,

INC.
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT INC
DIAMOND ELECTRIC, LLC

A&K CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL-

ING LLC

KC GLAZE LLC

MARIE MARIE LLC

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DIVISION EIGHT

NORTHWEST TRENDS OF SPOKANE,

INC.
FINCLUSIVE

DEANNA PADGET PHOTOGRAPHY
ACCESSIBLE WALLA WALLA, LLC

MICHELS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ELITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES,

LLC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Laundry.

Food vendor

Roofing.

Asphalt repair & maintenance
Wireless telecommunications

Transportation, Freight.

Waste compactos sales & service
Roofing contractor

Masonry contractor

Concrete contractor
General construction contractor

Plumbing - Install, Repair.

Food service equipment installation

Roofing supply
Finish Carpentry, Remodeling.

Countertop - Install, Repair.

Non-hazardous waste removal

Home décor - windows

General construction contractor
Traffic control provider

Electrical Contractor

Custom construction contractor
Catering.

Clothing & fashion services
General construction contractor

General construction contractor

Floor & cabinet sales & installation
Financial services

Photographer

Consulting Services.

General construction contractor

Construction related environmental ser-

vices

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
BICKLETON
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
FL
GRANDVIEW

ID
ID
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
MOSES LAKE
OR
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO

PUYALLUP
RENTON

RICHLAND
RICHLAND
RICHLAND

ROYAL CITY
SEATTLE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE VALLEY
VT
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
Wi

YAKIMA



