

BUSINESS LICENSES OCTOBER 2021

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Non-Profit	601423170	ARTWALLA	Art related non-profit	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604068498	RIGHTLY CREATIVE	Personal assistant; writer	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604256975	FAT ROLLS	Food vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604796442	BETTER ME THEN YOU CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604803346	CREATIONS BY CIJI	Jewelry Making, Beauty Supplies, Alternative Medicine.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604805762	BARNIE BLEU	Online clothing sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604806956	PERFECT ILLUMINATIONS	Artwork & Handicraft.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604807610	SQUEAKY CLEAN BINS	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604805780	AMERICA 1 TRANSPORTATION LLC	Transportation services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	603568068	JUDICIAL EXPRESS DELIVERY LLC	Legal services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604793166	SWEAT TO SMILE FITNESS LLC	Fitness Training.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604806985	HALO GARDEN DESIGN	Landscape Design.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604815936	THE OTTINGER LAW FIRM	Customer service	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	602673134	KONTOS AG	Farming.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604816519	COLE DESIGN	Graphic Design.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604808679	RICHARDSON EXCAVATION	Excavating - Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	603595333	AFROSE FATIMA AHMED	Freelance Writer, Event Planner, Teacher.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604808492	GREEN VALLEY JUNK REMOVAL	Garbage Hauling.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604820838	DULY NOTED SIGNATURES LLC	Notary services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604820841	WARRIOR VALLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occupation	604814696	REVERIE + ROVE RETREATS	Travel services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604003643	STEVEN DETTWILER	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	603497351	WALLA WALLA MONTESSORI SCHOOL	Customer service	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604648324	RRH RENTALS LLC	Short term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604672304	GALA VACATIONS, LLC	Real Estate Management.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604811337	UPBID	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	602565977	EASTSIDE MINI STORAGE	Mini Storage.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	602565977	EASTGATE CAR WASH	Auto - Car Wash.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	602799154	SWBC MORTGAGE CORPORATION	Financial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604805029	ECK AGENCY	Insurance Agent.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604213927	SWITCHBACK WELLNESS, LLC	Behavioral Health.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604814782	ELIZABETH WEIMER, LMT, CLT	Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604510277	ADVOGLOBAL	Marketing & software consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604772211	KINGLET	Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604422048	HAIRSTYLIST	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA





BUSINESS LICENSES OCTOBER 2021

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Business	604779075	EASTGATE LAUNDRY CORNER	Laundry.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604546565	ALLEN'S AEBLESKIVER	Food vendor	BICKLETON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604817357	BENS CUSTOM GUTTERS LLC	Roofing.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604818630	WALLA WALLA SEALCOATING	Asphalt repair & maintenance	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604795324	CREDO MOBILE	Wireless telecommunications	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604815342	MENDOZA TRANSPORT LLC	Transportation, Freight.	GRANDVIEW
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604815890	WEST-PAK EQUIPMENT CORP. DBA WEST-PAK EQUIP CORP ID	Waste compactos sales & service	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604419374	ICON ROOFING LLC	Roofing contractor	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601754126	ADEN MASONRY, INC.	Masonry contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	602373877	STRAIGHT LINE CONCRETE SAWING AND DRILLING, INC.	Concrete contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604692274	G&G QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604711592	PREVISION PLUMBING, LLC	Plumbing - Install, Repair.	MOSES LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604198111	COX INSTALL	Food service equipment installation	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601628401	J. R. SWIGART COMPANY, INC.	Roofing supply	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604703855	LONE PINE RENOVATIONS LLC	Finish Carpentry, Remodeling.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604784745	KING GRANITE, LLC	Countertop - Install, Repair.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603128382	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLU- TIONS OF CALIFORNIA, LLC	Non-hazardous waste removal	PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	600549510	IRIS WINDOW COVERINGS N.W., INC.	Home décor - windows	RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	602409517	FOWLER GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	General construction contractor	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident		TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT INC	Traffic control provider	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603020839	DIAMOND ELECTRIC, LLC	Electrical Contractor	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603251864	A&K CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL- ING LLC	Custom construction contractor	ROYAL CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604803605	KC GLAZE LLC	Catering.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604575106	MARIE MARIE LLC	Clothing & fashion services	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	602136744	MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	General construction contractor	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604737536	DIVISION EIGHT	General construction contractor	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601623691	NORTHWEST TRENDS OF SPOKANE, INC.	Floor & cabinet sales & installation	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604741381	FINCLUSIVE	Financial services	VT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604355935	DEANNA PADGET PHOTOGRAPHY	Photographer	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604798012	ACCESSIBLE WALLA WALLA, LLC	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604785504	MICHELS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	General construction contractor	WI
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603246342	ELITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC	Construction related environmental services	YAKIMA